

Pink Link Studio

& Training Center

"The opening of the Pink Link Studio & Training Center has been a dream of mine since I began as a Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultant on September 17th, 2005. Always wanting to be a teacher, I am able to train my team members and offer the opportunity for women to come and experience our fabulous products! Mary Kay Ash always asked us to treat others as if they are wearing a sign around their neck that says "make me feel important." No matter how busy you are, take time to make the other person feel important! My husband Greg, children, parents, siblings, customers and Mary Kay Friends are all a big part of the opening of the Pink Link Studio & Training Center! My Senior National Sales Director Mary Diem was also an inspiration in the decorating of the studio! I didn't do it for myself. I did it for others - so they can see, feel and experience that Mary Kay Ash continues to live on long after she is gone. I feel that even tho I never had the pleasure of meeting her or receive her direct training, she lives on with us here at the Studio! She was a Great Woman! I am honored to be a part of her company and to pass on her Legacy!"

311 W. Wisconsin St. 608-697-5854 www.marvkav.com/dholland

--Debbie Holland, Mary Kay Independent Sales Director

Thank you to the Portage Daily Register for sponsoring this ad space.